(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100299295501		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	THAY 24, AH 8: 16 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA		
	RECEIVED SECRETARY OF STATE NELLAHASSEE, PLONEN MALLAHASSEE, PLONEN MALLAHASSEE, PLONEN MALLAHASSEE, PLONEN MALLAHASSEE, PLONEN		

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

\$ 1

REFERENCE : 653092

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT :

5048595 end

ORDER DATE : May 22, 2017

ORDER TIME : 10:11 AM

ORDER NO. : 653092-005

CUSTOMER NO: 5048595

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CONDUENT HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY _____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER: _____

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Conducat Human Resource Services, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kathy Brown, Legal Department

Name of Person

Conduent Human Resource Services, LLC

Firm/Company

2828 N. Haskell Ave , 9th Floor

Address

Dallas, TX 75204

City/State and Zip Code

cbs legal-corporate@conducat.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call-

Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations			
Registration Section	Registration Section			
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building			
Taliahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle			
	-	Taliahassee, FL 32301		

E D \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$125.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certified Copy

of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLEINCE WITH SECTION (05,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN: LIMITED LLABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSICT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

L. Conduent Human Resource Services, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC.")

2. Delaware		3, 2021859	076			
	of which foreign limited hability	<u> </u>	(FEI number, if ap	plicable)	<u>.</u>	
4. upon filing						
····	(Date first transacted busin (See sections 605.0904 & 60			·····		
5. 2828 N. Haskell Ave.,	9th Floor			·····	- N	
Dallas, TX 75204				Ē	2017 P	
······································	(Street Address of	Principal Office)	······	ż	HAY	• • •
6. 2828 N. Haskell Ave.,	9th Floor				N K	
Dallas, TX 75204					SEE O	
	(Mailing	Address)	······································			Cleaners of the second
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)		STATE	land 1
Name:	Corporation Service Compan	<u>۲</u>			0m 6	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street					
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301			
	(City)		(Zip c	nde)		
designated in this applica to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept se tion, I hereby accept the appoi ons of all statutes relative to th my position as registered agent	ntiment as registed e proper and com M. To	red agent and agree to u piete performance of m	ct in this capacity. J	further agree miliar with an ender	
8 The name title or con-	(Kegi acity and address of the person()	stere agent's signo				
J. Michael Peffer, Manag	•		• •		07932	
3. Whender Perfer, Wranug						
Brian Walsh, Manager	100 Campus Drive	e, 2nd Floo	r, Florham Park	New Jersey	07932	

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

J. Michael Peffer

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CONDUENT HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CONDUENT HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2005.



Authentication: 202579425 Date: 05-22-17

Page 1

3911653 8300 SR# 20173837935

____ _

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml